ADL Uitslagen

A.E.J. 2 bvba
Segers Harry

Verreyde Peter
Lommelen Michel
Peeters Jozef

BC St.Margaretha 3
Jansegers Rudy
Jansegers Dave

De Prins Frank

De Wachter Wilfried
DBC The Guard
Wittock Rene

Van Remoortere Johnny
Kerckhofs Guy
Janssens Marc
New Spant Players
Klinckaert Luc
Immens lvan
Liekens Johnny

De Waele Dirk
Nova 1

Van Dijck Rudy
Schellens Marc
Vervoort Eugeen
De Rijck Danny
Olympia Stars
Goetkint Martine
Ceulemans Frank
Gonzales Juan
Vrancken Marc
Starrenhof 2

De Rijck Joseph
Wuyts Karel
Weemaes Dirk
Vanderzande Patrick

Klassement Afdeling

BC St.Margaretha 3
A.B.Catering

DBC The Guard
Nova 1

New Spant Players
The Grey Corner
Olympia Stars
Garage Verhoeven
A.E.J. 2 bvba
Starrenhof 2

DBC Ons Huis
Haarteam Solana
BC Calypso

Hof Van Rieth 2

- Speelweek 2

- Garage Verhoeven
13 Van Kets Raymond

17 Bracke Guy
19 Kersemans Marc
23 Bonjean Marc
- BC Calypso
15 Ceelen Mark
17
17
21
- Hof Van Rieth 2
15 Cools Olivier
15 Van Horen Paul
21 Hoydonckx Marc
25 Evenepoel Peter
- A.B.Catering
19 Jaeken Dirk
21 Van Hoof Guy
21 Cayenberghs Jean
21 De Busscher Rudy

Hendrickx Francois
Smet Nick
Dumez Frans

- The Grey Corner
17 Stephens Ronny

17 Stephens Robert
25 Janssens Jan
25 Van Brusselen Freddy

- DBC Ons Huis
15 Vervecken Jozef

15 Goossens Laurent
21 De Groot Richard
25 Van den Boom Marc

- Haarteam Solana
13 Scheveneels Jean

17 Vranckx Francois
21 Verelst Paul
36 Vercammen Luc

D

55,99
46,25
47,66
47,53
47,06
45,97
45,18
45,16
44,73
42,12
41,02
35,07
34,46
33,71

NRONRNNNNNNNNNNN
CORRRRRPRRPRERRPRENN
NNRRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPROO
[eeojolololojoNojololololoNe)
COWWWWWWWWwwwo o

13 13
15 17
17 10
21 19

13 15
15 17
17 17
28 21

13
15
17
21

14
15
21
25

15
19
19
25

10
21
16
18

17 17
19 17
19 25
23 25

15 15
19 12
21 14
32 16

17 13
17 17
17 21
21 36

61,99
52,25
50,66
50,53
50,06
48,97
48,18
48,16
47,73
45,12
44,02
38,07
34,46
33,71

12 (43)
15 (29)
17 (31)
21 (30)

11 (32)
11 (24)
13 (36)
21 (28)

13 (32)
13 (26)
11 (44)
6 (22)

15 (18)
16 (44)
19 (20)
25 (32)

8 (29)
17 (35)
14 (24)
19 (20)

9 (26)
19 (29)
21 (41)
32 (25)

10 (23)
15 (49)
16 (40)
17 (38)

19,02
3,40
6,20
2,96
4,96

28,00
5,60
7,20
4,80
6,40

25,80
5,20
6,80
3,20
7,60

18,87
4,36
3,20
5,57
4,74

30,40
6,20
5,00
7,20
8,00

18,84
6,80
4,90
1,80
4,34

22,00
7,40
2,20
4,00
4,40

- 23,44
- 2,94

-~ 6,20
-~ 580
-~ 6,00
-17,77
-~ 4,68
-~ 5,00
-~ 3,39
~ 4,70
- 15,79
- 5,60
- 5,60
- 1,08
- 251
- 27,25
- 8,40
-~ 225
-~ 8,00
-~ 5,60
-18,27
~- 292
-~ 437
-~ 5,02
-~ 596
- 24,00
-~ 4,00
-~ 6,20
- 3,80
- 7,00
- 12,63
- 4,23
-~ 1,49
- 3,65
- 3,26

15 -

05 -
00 -
00 -
4,0 -
10 -
10 -
10 -
10 -
30 -
00 -
1,0 -
1,0 -
1,0 -
10 -
00 -
10 -
00 -
00 -
4,0 -
10 -
10 -
10 -
10 -
10 -
10 -
00 -
00 -
00 -
4,0 -
1,0 -
1,0 -
1,0 -
1,0 -

2,5
0,0
0,5
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
3,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
3,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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Gemiddelde

0,3023 -- 0,2791
0,5862 -- 0,5172
0,3226 -- 0,5484
0,6333 -- 0,7000
Gemiddelde

0,4688 -- 0,3438
0,7083 -- 0,4583
0,4722 -- 0,3611
0,7500 -- 0,7500
Gemiddelde

0,4375 -- 0,4063
0,5769 -- 0,5000
0,4773 -- 0,2500
1,1364 -- 0,2727
Gemiddelde

0,5556 -- 0,8333
0,4773 -- 0,3636
0,8000 -- 0,9500
0,5625 -- 0,7813
Gemiddelde

0,5862 -- 0,2759
0,4857 -- 0,4857
1,0417 -- 0,5833
1,2500 -- 0,9500
Gemiddelde

0,5769 -- 0,3462
0,4138 -- 0,6552
0,3415 -- 0,5122
0,6400 -- 1,2800
Gemiddelde

0,5652 -- 0,4348
0,3469 -- 0,3061
0,5250 -- 0,4000
0,9474 -- 0,4474



